
Buyer:  Mary Lanning 1183 OF
Cat6 Panduit Cable

Opening Date:  1/23/2006

NO BID: Ace Wire and Cable; Galaxy Electronics

AWARD $531.00

$725.00

$571.00

$274.00

$870.27

Cat6 plus Panduit Cable, 1000' 
reels, blue, P/N PUP6504BU-U

Unit
Price

Standard pallet Qty's of 27 RL per 
pallet. Quoting 54 RL's

Quoted 54,000' must be brought in 
pallet qty of 27,000 ft by 2 pallets

*see addendum

54 min/mult 27 non-cancel & non 
returnable

This is a delivered/destination price

*see addendum

*see addendum

Colema 977964-16-06

Not bidding on general cable brand 
specified as "no substitutes"

Not bidding on general cable brand 
specified as "no substitutes"

Not bidding on general cable brand 
specified as "no substitutes"

Award
Explanation

Anixter

Qty

Accu-Tech Corporation

Alltell

American Wire Group

GE Supply

Globe Electric Co., Inc.

RLGraybar Electric

55

55

55 NA

RL

RL

RL

0% n/30

100% 45

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

UM

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

Azcar Digital Products

Computer Cable Connection

Computer Cable Connection -
2nd bid

Elite Technology

Hagemeyer NA

Homestore Directs

Newark Inone

Prime Communications, Inc.

White Electric Supply Co.

Walters Industrial 
Electronics

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Walters Industrial 
Electronics - 2nd bid

Wesco Distribution

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

CommentsDelivery 
Dates ARO

Payment 
Terms

$604.60

$1,005.00

$969.00

$738.63

$660.00

$633.00

$633.50

$1,009.15

$580.00

$109.95

$696.96

$221.00

$633.00

$633.00

100% 30

1% 10

100% 45

0% 30

net 30

net 30

0% 30

net% 30

100% 30

0% 30

2% 15

2% 15

0% 30

7

14

7

2*

10

7

4

7

30

10-based on 
factory stock

3 to 5*

15

7

4

15

7

3*


